
ELECTRIC HIGH-LIFTER ELECTRIC HIGH-LIFTER 
PALLET TRUCKPALLET TRUCK
WITH CAPACITYWITH CAPACITY1000KG 1000KG 

ELECTRIC HIGH-LIFTER 
PALLET TRUCK
WITH CAPACITY1000KG 

HEX1000N
model

800 mm 1000

max

KG

Our HEX high-lift pallet truck is also the ideal work positioner, Our HEX high-lift pallet truck is also the ideal work positioner, 

designed to reduce fatigue and increase operator safetydesigned to reduce fatigue and increase operator safety

•• Capacity: 1000kg Capacity: 1000kg

Stabilising bars automatically come Stabilising bars automatically come ••

into operation to prevent the unit moving.   into operation to prevent the unit moving.

Lifting possible both manually and electrically. Lifting possible both manually and electrically. ••

Lowering is manual.   Lowering is manual.

Simple Structure and good-looking appearance Simple Structure and good-looking appearance••

One cylinder system guarantees One cylinder system guarantees ••

no risk of oil leakage and no risk   no risk of oil leakage and no risk 

of dropping to the second piston   of dropping to the second piston 

suddenly   suddenly

Newly designed, comfortable, Newly designed, comfortable, ••

ergonomic handle.   ergonomic handle.

Conforms to CE safety standard Conforms to CE safety standard••

Our HEX high-lift pallet truck is also the ideal work positioner, 

designed to reduce fatigue and increase operator safety
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ergonomic handle.
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COMPACT COMPACT 
STRUCTURESTRUCTURE
COMPACT 
STRUCTURE

1500

1000kg
CAPACITY

MAX. PLATFORM MAX. PLATFORM 

HEIGHT HEIGHT 800mm800mm

MAX. PLATFORM 

HEIGHT 800mm

http://hesales.co.uk/manual&parts/HEX1000N


Model HEX1000N
(1170x540)

HEX1000N
(1170x680)
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Capacity 1000 1000

Min. fork height (h) 85 85

Max. fork height (h1) 800 800

160x50

1170

540

200

180x50

Polyurethane

1730

585

1270

12V/52Ah

24

21/45

53/63

18

152

160x50

1170

680

370

180x50

Polyurethane

1730

710

1270

12V/52Ah

24

21/45

53/63

18

157

Size of fork

Length of fork (L)

Width overall fork (W)

Width between fork

Steering wheel

Caster material

Overall length

Overall width

Overall height

Battery

Battery weight

Lift speed, laden/ unladen

Lowering speed, laden/ unladen

Ground clearance

Net weight

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm
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mm
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kg
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