

ELECTRIC HIGH-LIFTER PALLET TRUCK

model
HEX1000N



WITH 1000KG CAPACITY

Our HEX high-lift pallet truck is also the ideal work positioner, designed to reduce fatigue and increase operator safety





	Model			HEX1000N (1170x540)	HEX1000N (1170x680)
Specification Data	1.1	Capacity	kg	1000	1000
	1.2	Min. fork height (h)	mm	85	85
	1.3	Max. fork height (h1)	mm	800	800
	1.4	Size of fork	mm	160x50	160x50
	1.5	Length of fork (L)	mm	1170	1170
	1.6	Width overall fork (W)	mm	540	680
	1.7	Width between fork	mm	200	370
	1.8	Steering wheel	mm	180x50	180x50
	1.9	Caster material		Polyurethane	Polyurethane
	2.0	Overall length	mm	1730	1730
	2.1	Overall width	mm	585	710
	2.2	Overall height	mm	1270	1270
	2.3	Battery	Ah/V	12V/52Ah	12V/52Ah
	2.4	Battery weight	kg	24	24
	2.5	Lift speed, laden/ unladen	m/s	21/45	21/45
	2.6	Lowering speed, laden/ unladen	m/s	53/63	53/63
	2.7	Ground clearance	mm	18	18
	2.8	Net weight	kg	152	157

